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2025 Election Results

ELECTION STATISTICS

ALL eligible voters

WL Name Statistics

Ballots Eligible

Returned Members

ACADEMY OF HEALTH SCI AT PGCC

ACCOKEEK ACADEMY
ADELPHI ES
ALLENWOOD ES

ANDREW JACKSON ACADEMY

APPLE GROVE ES
ARDMORE ES
ARROWHEAD ES
AVALON ES

BADEN ES

BARACK OBAMA ES
BARNABY MANOR ES
BEACON HEIGHTS ES
BELTSVILLE ES
BENJAMIN FOULOIS ES
BENJAMIN STODDERT MS
BENJAMIN TASKER MS
BERWYN HEIGHTS ES
BLADENSBURG ES
BLADENSBURG HS
BLADENSBURG INST CTR
BOND MILL ES

BONNIE F. JOHNS
BOWIE HS

BRADBURY HGHTS ES
BRANDYWINE ES
BUCK LODGE MS

C. ELIZABETH RIEG REGIONAL
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841 8,983
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9.36%

0.00%
5.68%
6.67%
10.71%
2.70%
0.00%
2.44%
3.45%
6.67%
0.00%
35.90%
7.14%
10.00%
10.96%
0.00%
14.63%
6.15%
2.78%
0.00%
8.06%
0.00%
5.71%
0.00%
9.38%
18.75%
7.14%
1.43%
14.81%
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CALVERTON ES 3 59 5.08%
CAPITOL HEIGHTS ES 4 30 13.33%
CARMODY HILLS ES 1 26 3.85%
CAROLE HIGHLANDS ES 1 41 2.44%
CARROLLTON ES 0 38 0.00%
CATHERINE T REED ES 2 35 5.71%
CENTRAL HS 4 54 7.41%
CESAR CHAVEZ ES 0 16 0.00%
CHAPEL FORGE ECC 1 30 3.33%
CHARLES CARROLL MS 10 63 15.87%
CHARLES H FLOWERS HS 53 130 40.77%
CHEROKEE LANE ES 2 57 3.51%
CHILLUM ES 2 22 9.09%
CLINTON GROVE ES 0 24 0.00%
CMIT ACADEMY NORTH ES PCS 2 28 7.14%
CMIT ACADEMY NORTH HS PCS 5 37 13.51%
CMIT ACADEMY NORTH MS PCS 1 23 4.35%
CMIT ACADEMY SOUTH ES PCS 0 16 0.00%
CMIT ACADEMY SOUTH MS/HS PCS 1 52 1.92%
COLIN POWELL ACADEMY 2 86 2.33%
COLLEGE PARK ACADEMY PUBLIC CHARTER 1 31 3.23%
SCHOOL

COLUMBIA PARK ES 1 31 3.23%
CONCORD ES 0 1 0.00%
COOL SPRING ES 0 34 0.00%
COOPER LANE ES 2 34 5.88%
CORALRICE ES 1 36 2.78%
CROOM HS 2 13 15.38%
CROOM VOC HS 0 4 0.00%
CROSSLAND HS 4 86 4.65%
D D EISENHOWER MS 15 74 20.27%
DEERFIELD RUN ES 3 34 8.82%
DISTRICT HGHTS ES 4 20 20.00%
DODGE PARK ES 2 35 5.71%
DORA KENNEDY FRENCH IMMERSION 1 43 2.33%
DOSWELL E. BROOKS ES 4 47 8.51%
DR. HENRY A. WISE, JR. 23 116 19.83%
DREW FREEMAN MIDDLE SCHOOL 6 58 10.34%
DUVAL HS 19 137 13.87%
EDWARD FELEGY ES 5 54 9.26%
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ELEANOR ROOSEVELT HS

ELLEN OCHOA MS

ERNEST E JUST MS

EXCEL ACADEMY

FAIRMONT HGHTS HS

FLINTSTONE ES

FOREST HEIGHTS ES

FORT FOOTE ES

FORT WASH FOREST ES

FRANCES FUCHS ECC

FRANCIS SCOTT KEY ES

FRANCIS T EVANS ES

FRED DOUGLASS HS

FRIENDLY HS

FRIENDSHIP ASPIRE PUBLIC CHARTER SCHOOL
G JAMES GHOLSON MIDDLE SCHOOL
GAYWOOD ES

GLADYS N SPELLMAN ES
GLASSMANOR ES

GLENARDEN WOODS ES

GLENN DALE ES

GLENRIDGE ES

GREEN VALLEY ACADEMY

GREEN VALLEY ADMIN BLDG RM 209
GREEN VALLEY INSTRUCTIONAL CTN
GREENBELT ES

GREENBELT MS

GWYNN PARK HS

GWYNN PARK MS

H B OWENS SCI CNTR

H W WHEATLEY ECC

HEATHER HILLS ES

HIGH BRIDGE ES

HIGH POINT HS 4
HIGHLAND PARK ES

HILLCREST HGHTS ES

HOLLYWOOD ES

HYATTSVILLE ES

HYATTSVILLE MS

IMAGINE - LEELAND PCS
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3.76%
9.30%
7.84%
4.55%
1.49%
5.56%
5.00%
5.26%
0.00%
6.06%
0.00%
0.00%
10.29%
1.92%
50.00%
2.38%
0.00%
2.86%
0.00%
0.00%
9.68%
4.76%
10.00%
0.00%
0.00%
21.05%
1.45%
1.47%
4.88%
14.29%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
23.26%
0.00%
6.90%
0.00%
11.43%
1.47%
4.35%
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IMAGINE - MORNINGSIDE PCS 0 22 0.00%
IMAGINE ANDREWS 0 20 0.00%
IMAGINE LINCOLN PCS 0 23 0.00%
INDIAN QUEEN ES 0 18 0.00%
INTERNATIONAL HS-LANGLEY PARK 0 34 0.00%
INTERNATIONAL HS-LARGO 5 27 18.52%
ISAAC J GOURDINE MS 0 3 0.00%
ISSC 3 26 11.54%
J FRANK DENT ES 0 20 0.00%
JAMES DUCKWORTH 0 7 0.00%
JAMES H HARRISON ES 2 29 6.90%
JAMES MADISON MS 4 41 9.76%
JAMES MCHENRY ES 1 44 2.27%
JAMES R RANDALL ES 5 35 14.29%
JESSIE B MASON SC 2 9 22.22%
JOHN BAYNE ES 0 17 0.00%
JOHN CARROLL ES 5 92 5.43%
JOHN HANSON 4 33 12.12%
JUDGE S W WOODS ES 6 44 13.64%
JUDITH HOYER - LANDOVER 0 17 0.00%
JUDITH HOYER FLC 13 17 76.47%
JUDITH HOYER MONTESSORI - CHEVERLY 3 61 4.92%
JUDY HOYER ECC 3 26 11.54%
JUDY HOYER FLC 2 6 33.33%
JUDY HOYER FLC - PSYCHOLOGICAL SERVICES 55 88 62.50%
KENILWORTH ES 1 25 4.00%
KENMOOR ECC 2 18 11.11%
KENMOOR MS 2 59 3.39%
KETTERING ES 2 28 7.14%
KETTERING MS 5 67 7.46%
KINGSFORD ES 0 29 0.00%
LAKE ARBOR ES 1 39 2.56%
LAMONT ES 1 39 2.56%
LANG PK MCCORMICK ES 6 50 12.00%
LARGO HS 6 80 7.50%
LAUREL ES 0 33 0.00%
LAUREL HS 6 116 5.17%
LEGENDS PCS 0 27 0.00%
LEWISDALE ES 1 38 2.63%
LONGFIELDS ES 3 23 13.04%
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MAGNOLIA ES 0 26 0.00%
MARGARET BRENT SC 0 1 0.00%
MARLTON ES 1 21 4.76%
MARTIN L KING JR MS 2 43 4.65%
MARY HARRIS ES 4 54 7.41%
MATTAPONI ES 0 25 0.00%
MAYA ANGELOU FRENCH IMMERSION 37 40 92.50%
MELWOOD ES 19 38 50.00%
MIDDLETON VALLEY ES 1 21 4.76%
MONTPELIER ES 0 37 0.00%
MT RAINIER ES 9 26 34.62%
NICHOLAS OREM MS 1 55 1.82%
NORTH FORESTVILLE ES 0 11 0.00%
NORTHVIEW ELEMENTARY 2 41 4.88%
NORTHWESTERN HS 22 149 14.77%
OAKLANDS ES 22 39 56.41%
OVERLOOK IMMERSION 0 17 0.00%
OXON HILLCTR F 8 18 44.44%
OXON HILL ES 2 20 10.00%
OXON HILL HS 9 93 9.68%
OXON HILL MS 2 57 3.51%
OXON HILL ST DEV CTR 19 93 20.43%
PAINT BRANCH ES 1 41 2.44%
PANORAMA ES 2 44 4.55%
PARKDALE HS 13 148 8.78%
PATUXENT ES 0 14 0.00%
PERRYWOOD ES 22 32 68.75%
PHYLLIS WILLIAMS ES 1 17 5.88%
POINTER RIDGE ES 5 30 16.67%
PORT TOWNS ES 2 51 3.92%
POTOMAC HS 3 89 3.37%
POTOMAC LANDING ES 0 3 0.00%
PRINCETON ES 0 20 0.00%
RIDGECREST ES 2 41 4.88%
RIVERDALE ES 10 39 25.64%
ROBERT FROST ES 1 22 4.55%
ROBERT GODDARD MONTE 0 9 0.00%
ROBERT GODDARD MS 0 22 0.00%
ROBERT GRAY ES 3 30 10.00%
ROCKLEDGE ES 2 21 9.52%
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ROGERS HEIGHTS ES 4 35 11.43%
ROSA L PARKS ES 3 48 6.25%
ROSARYVILLE ES 2 36 5.56%
SAMUEL CHASE ES 1 20 5.00%
SAMUEL OGLE MS 1 56 1.79%
SAMUEL P MASSIE ACADEMY 2 29 6.90%
SASSCER 112 0 2 0.00%
SASSCER ADMIN BLDG 4 12 33.33%
SCOTCHTOWN HILLS ES 2 41 4.88%
SEABROOK ES 0 27 0.00%
SEAT PLEASANT ES 0 23 0.00%
SONIA SOTOMAYOR MS 4 45 8.89%
SPRINGHILL LAKE ES 1 58 1.72%
STEPHEN DECATUR MS 0 58 0.00%
SUITLAND ES 1 27 3.70%
SUITLAND HS 7 120 5.83%
SURRATTSVILLE HS 1 51 1.96%
TALL OAKS 4 33 12.12%
TAYAC ES 2 33 6.06%
TEMPLETON ES 4 50 8.00%
THOMAS JOHNSON MS 1 68 1.47%
THOMAS PULLEN SCHOOL 4 47 8.51%
THOMAS S STONE ES 1 30 3.33%
THURGOOD MARSHALL MS 2 34 5.88%
TULIP GROVE ES 1 27 3.70%
UNIVERSITY PARK ES 2 42 4.76%
VALLEY VIEW ES 1 26 3.85%
VANSVILLE ES 7 40 17.50%
WALDON WOODS ES 0 30 0.00%
WALKER MILL MS 1 58 1.72%
WHITEHALL ES 1 29 3.45%
WILLIAM BEANES ES 0 26 0.00%
WILLIAM PACA ES 7 39 17.95%
WILLIAM S SCHMIDT 3 10 30.00%
WILLIAM W HALL ACADEMY 3 34 8.82%
WILLIAM WIRT MS 4 62 6.45%
WOODMORE ES 3 26 11.54%
WOODRIDGE ES 0 23 0.00%
YORKTOWN ES 2 25 8.00%
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Valid Ballots - Online 841 100.00%

Total Ballots Received 841 100.00%

ONLINE ELECTION STATISTICS BY DATE

Weekday Date Ballots
Monday January 27, 2025 87
Tuesday January 28, 2025 42
Wednesday January 29, 2025 32
Thursday January 30, 2025 21
Friday January 31, 2025 11
Saturday February 1, 2025 4
Sunday February 2, 2025 20
Monday February 3, 2025 8
Tuesday February 4, 2025 61
Wednesday February 5, 2025 47
Thursday February 6, 2025 46
Friday February 7, 2025 22
Saturday February 8, 2025 14
Sunday February 9, 2025 14
Monday February 10, 2025 32
Tuesday February 11, 2025 88
Wednesday February 12, 2025 35
Thursday February 13, 2025 136
Friday February 14, 2025 121

TOTAL 841
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